200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 3 APR 2014
BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height Weight
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 /59" 74/163 11 MAY 1987 CSKA Sofia
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.86/6'"1" 80/176 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia
22 DIMITROV Dimitar D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 12 OCT 1997 CSKA Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.80/5"1" 78/172 28 MAY 1995 Ice Devils Sofia
6 GACHEV Yanaki F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
17 GEORGIEV Tomislav F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 8 JUN 1997 Slavia Sofia
10 HODULOV lIvan F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 4 SEP 1994 CSKA Sofia
15 HRISTOV Rosen F L 1.80/511" 85/187 18 MAY 1982 CSKA Sofia
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1964 CSKA Sofia
7 MIHOV Petar D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia
18 MONOV Krasimir F L 1.70/5'7" 75/165 22 JUL 1983 CSKA Sofia
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 25 FEB 1985 CSKA Sofia
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.76 /59" 78/172 12 FEB 1994 Arlanda Wings
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
12 PANEV Alexander D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 19 NOV 1970 CSKA Sofia
20 PETROV Radosvet GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 31 OCT 1993 Slavia Sofia
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 14 DEC 1990 CSKA Sofia
19 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6"1" 78/172 6 JUL 1994 Slavia Sofia
2 VELEV Ivan F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 3 MAY 1989 CSKA Sofia
11 YOTOV Alexei F L 1.89/62" 89/196 17 FEB 1979 Gazovik Tyumen

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HODULOV Kiril BUL 17 SEP 1966
Assistant Coach: DUSICKA Juraj SVK 12 JUL 1980
General Manager: MOLLOV Dimitar BUL 7 JUL 1957
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Physiotherapist: VALKOV Teodor BUL 3 SEP 1974
Team Doctor: LASHKOQV Dimitar BUL 19 APR 1977

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 27 MAR 2014
GEO - Georgia

Shoots/ Height Weight
Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

25 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK L 1.70/57" 60/132 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani
15 ARCHVADZE Gurami F R 1.78 /510" 66/ 146 26 JUN 1993 Ice Knights Thbilisi
24 DAVIDOV llia D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205 4 SEP 1973 Grey Wolves Thbilisi
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D L 1.91/6'3" 82/181 19 OCT 1991 Grey Wolves Thbilisi
5 GEPERIDZE Amiran F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
3 GIGAURI Giorgi F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 18 MAR 1994 Ice Knights Thbilisi
2 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi F L 1.72/58" 72/159 13 MAR 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
6 GOGICHASHVILI Vakhtang F L 1.85/6'"1" 76/168 31 JUL 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
12 GONGADZE Zaza D R 1.72/58" 82/181 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 8 FEB 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi F R 1.86/6'1" 100/220 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
13 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 25 JUL 1969 Mimino Bakuriani
10 NADIRASHVILI Zurab D R 1.87/62" 74/163 28 OCT 1990 Firey Crusaders Thbilisi
16 OGANEZIANI Davit D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
9 OGANEZIANI Gia F R 1.77 /510" 82/181 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani
20 SANIKIDZE Konstantine GK L 1.88/62" 88/194 2 MAY 1981 Grey Wolves Thbilisi
17 VEDYAPIN Mikheil D L 1.80/5"11" 92/203 30 NOV 1975 Ice Knights Thbilisi

Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ALIPOV Yevgen UKR 12 FEB 1965
General Manager: PAIKIDZE Nugzar GEO 31 OCT 1967
Team Leader: KHECHUASHYVILI Zakaria GEO 24 JUL 1978
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 27 JUN 1968
Team Doctor: NATROSHVILI Irakli GEO 13 AUG 1965
Team Staff: VASHAKIDZE Alexander GEO 21 JUL 1977

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 27 MAR 2014
HKG -Hong Kong

22
14
11
19
18
24
1
9
12
20
16
6
2
13
21
5
23
10
3
8
25
15

CHOI Hiu Fung Franky
CHOI Ho Kwong Terry
CHOW Pak Lun

FU John Yat Hang
FUNG Bun Yu Bernard
HO Jordan Sun Yin

HO King Chi King

KAN Chun Keung

KAN Siu Him

KEUNG Emerson Kwokway
LAl Yuk Yin

LAM Chi Kin

LEUNG Tony

MA Hon Chung Julian
MO Hang Leong

SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him
TAI Jeffrey Wing Cheong
TAM Arthur Kong Chee
TO Hei Yu

WONG Yin Hay Yannick
YAU Wai Han Wesley
YEUNG Ting Kwan

~

-~

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Staff:

KAN Yeung Kit

LEUNG Kuen
FUNG Kwai Yau

BECK Barry david
WAKABAYASHI Hiroki

CHOW Ho Yan Candy

KWAN Yuen Yee Annie

Shoots/ Height Weight .

Fos Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date orBirth
1.85/6"1" 90/198 23 AUG 1984
1.72/5'8" 68/150 3 SEP 1990
1.65/5%5" 65/143 18 MAY 1995
1.71/57" 677148 12 FEB 1996
1.90/6'3" 80/176 29 FEB 1988
1.75/5'9" 83/183 16 JUL 1995
1.68/5'%6" 72/159 13 MAR 1982
1.73/5'8" 85/187 9 DEC 1988
1.78 /510" 87 /192 12 NOV 1992
1.75/5'9" 70/154 26 AUG 1972
1.74 /59" 77/170 27 AUG 1993
1.75/5'9" 73/161 26 DEC 1982
1.75/5'9" 71/157 23 AUG 1987
1.61/53" 71/157 8 NOV 1986
1.80/5"11" 60/132 29 JAN 1992
1.78 /510" 95/209 24 OCT 1983
1.70/5'7" 56/123 6 SEP 1995
1.72/58" 79/174 23 DEC 1971
1.66/5%5" 54/119 18 DEC 1995
1.78 /510" 78/172 4 SEP 1989
1.73/58" 75/165 18 MAY 1993
1.63/5'4" 70/154 15 SEP 1987
Citizenship

CAN

JPN

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

Media Manager:

CHU Yau Man Candies

Mega Ice
Gold Club
Gold Club
Gold Club
Gold Club
Hong Kong
Mega Ice
Gold Club
Gold Club
Mega Ice
Mega Ice
Mega Ice
Mega Ice
Gold Club
Mega Ice
Mega Ice
Gold Club
Mega Ice
Gold Club
Mega Ice
Gold Club
Gold Club

Date of Birth

3 JUN 1957
16 JUL 1972
27 SEP 1960

1 FEB 1968

4 JUN 1960
29 NOV 1954
4 APR 1991
9 DEC 1964

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK
No Jersey Number Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM382000_32E 6.0
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2014

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 3 APR 2014

LUX-Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

23 BACKES Sacha F L 1.79/510" 64 /141 23 SEP 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
18 BECHTOLD Philippe D L 1.76 /59" 70/154 18 MAR 1995 Tornado Luxembourg
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 IHC Beaufort
21 BERAN Thierry F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 [HC Beaufort
6 BIVER Gilles D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 SEP 1992 Tornado Luxembourg
22 DAVIDSON Frederic F L 1.78 /510" 85/187 5NOV 1985 Tornado Luxembourg
16 ERIKSSON Marcus F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 FEB 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
3 GRONLUND Kevin D L 1.85/6"1" 85/187 26 NOV 1990 IHC Beaufort
19 HOLTZEM Thierry F L 1.87/62" 78/172 29 DEC 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 [HC Beaufort
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5%5" 62/137 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg
24 MINDEN Steven F L 1.75/5'9" 747163 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
5 SCHEIER Georges F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
7 SCHNEIDER Bob F L 1.78 /510" 63 /139 30 MAR 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/511" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
26 THILL Xavier D R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 23 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort
4 THIRY Christophe D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
2 WALTENER Clement D L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 1 MAR 1996 Hiversport Huskies
17 WAMBACH Eric F L 1.85/6"1" 65/143 27 MAY 1985 IHC Beaufort
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 [HC Beaufort
1 WELTER Michel GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 5 FEB 1983 [HC Beaufort
Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOUZNETSOV Vladimir FRA 27 JUL 1955
Assistant Coach: KOUZNETSOV Evgueni FRA 20 SEP 1975
Team Leader: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: WAGENER Benoit LUX 16 MAY 1985
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM382000_32E 9.0 Report Created THU 3 APR 2014 11:46 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2014

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 6 MAR 2014

PRK-DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Fos Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date orBirth
8 AN Chol Hyok D L 1.70/57" 747163 9 JUL 1991 Taesongsan
11 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan
19 JON Song Chol D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 14 DEC 1985 Taesongsan
14 JU Sung Hyok F R 1.70/57" 727159 2 JAN 1983 Pyongyang Choldo
7 KIM Chol Bom F L 1.71/57" 70/154 13 FEB 1985 Taesongsan
13 KIM Chol Hyok D R 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan
3 KIM Hyok Ju F R 1.73/5'8" 747163 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo
22 KIM Ju Hyok F R 1.73/5'8" 74/163 19 MAR 1986 Taesongsan
16 KIM Kuk Chol F R 1.72/5'8" 74/163 19 APR 1991 Taesongsan
23 KIM Kwang Ho F L 1.72/58" 71/157 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
21 KIM Myong Chol D L 1.73/5'8" 74/163 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
2 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/57" 73/161 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
4 KIM Song Gun D L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
20 PAKII GK L 1.71/57" 72/159 6 FEB 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK L 1.78 /510" 74/163 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan
6 PAK Song Jin D R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 5 JAN 1989 Susan
18 RI Chol Jin F L 1.68/5%6" 70/154 10 AUG 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
17 RI Chol Min F L 1.72/5'8" 73/161 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
12 RIPongll D R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
9 RI Se Gwang F R 1.76 /59" 76/168 1JUL 1988 Taesongsan

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho PRK 9 JUN 1969
Assistant Coach: OM Kun Ung PRK 23 MAR 1953
Assistant Coach: PAK Hyong Gyun PRK 18 FEB 1952
General Manager: KIM Yong Myong PRK 23 MAR 1986
Team Leader: SIN Yong Guk PRK 7 JUL 1957
Team Doctor: JANG Yong Chol PRK 21 MAY 1963

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM382000_32E 2.0 Report Created THU 6 MAR 2014 11:28 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2014

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

12
30
19
20

7

6

5
24
15

4
10
11
23

2
28
17
18
14
13
25
16

9
26
29
27
21

1
22

3

8

AL BLOOSHI Faisal

AL BLOOSHI Nasser
AL DARMAKI Salem

AL DHAHERI Ahmed
AL DHAHERI Juma

AL DHAHERI Mohammed
AL HADDAD Ali

AL HARMOODI Abdulla
AL JNEIBI Yahya

AL MAHROUQI Khalifa
AL MAZROUEI Ahmed
AL MAZROUEI Ali

AL MAZROUEI Mubarak
AL MEHAIRI Suhail

AL MENHALI Saleh

AL MUHARRAMI Obaid
AL NUAIMI Saeed

AL ROMAITHI Salem
AL SAROUR Ali

AL SHAMISI Bader

AL SHAMISI Mohammed
AL SHAMISI Omar

AL SHAMSI Turki

AL SHERYANI Sultan
AL SUBOUSI Theyab
AL SUWAIDI Faisal

AL SUWAIDI Khaled

AL ZAABI Mohamed

BU DEBS Ebraheem

EL JACHI Mohamad

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 25 MAR 2014
UAE - UA Emirates

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

F L 1.81/511" 70/ 154
F R 1.67/5'6" 65/143
F L 1.76 /59" 64 /141
GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/154
F L 1.70/57" 64/141
D R 1.70/57" 65/143
D R 1.85/6"1" 77/170
F R 1.66/5'%5" 60/132
F L 1.82/6'0" 95/209
F R 1.67/5'6" 47/104
F L 1.70/5'7" 76/168
F R 1.66/5'%" 59/130
F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146
F L 1.72/58" 71/157
F L 1.70/57" 69/152
F L 1.70/57" 60/132
F L 1.73/5'8" 61/134
F R 1.66/5'%5" 58/128
F R 1.78 /510" 80/176
GK L 1.65/5'%" 60/132
D L 1.73/5'8" 80/176
F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143
D L 1.74/5'9" 79/174
F L 1.60/53" 64/141
F R 1.65/5'%" 60/132
D R 1.81/5"1" 87/192
GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176
D L 1.66/5'%5" 70/154
D R 1.68/5'%6" 63/139
D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

General Manager:

Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

Name

FAIKOV Yuri

IJAS Juhani

AL QUBAISI Hamel
AL QUBAISI Khaled
BECKER Lee
ARJONA Warren Kit

Date of Birth

9 OCT 1983
28 DEC 1994
30 MAR 1988
20 DEC 1985

15 JUL 1975
12 OCT 1994
22 MAY 1987
26 JUN 1992

9 JUN 1990

1 AUG 1996

1JUL 1977

5 JAN 1980
25 FEB 1993

7 JAN 1982

5 SEP 1992
27 JAN 1983
12 MAY 1991
10 APR 1994
24 AUG 1976
26 FEB 1982

1 AUG 1988

1 JAN 1974
14 FEB 1974
15 JUN 1990
25 OCT 1988
23 MAY 1976
27 MAR 1980
14 MAY 1979
26 SEP 1980
19 JUN 1975

Citizenship
BLR

FIN

UAE

UAE

CAN

PHI

Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC
Abu Dhabi ISC

Date of Birth

2 FEB 1969
27 DEC 1985
1 AUG 1971
9 DEC 1974
27 JUN 1977
6 OCT 1974

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM382000_32E 5.0
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200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 11 APR 2014

Initial Registration 5 APR 2014

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78/510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1964 CSKA Sofia
2 VELEV lvan F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 3 MAY 1989 CSKA Sofia
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 14 DEC 1990 CSKA Sofia
6 GACHEV Yanaki F R 1.73/58" 70/154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia
7 MIHOV Petar D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.80/5"1" 78/172 28 MAY 1995 Ice Devils Sofia
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F L 1.88/62" 90/198 25 FEB 1985 CSKA Sofia 6 APR 2014
10 HODULOV lIvan F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 4 SEP 1994 CSKA Sofia
11 YOTOV Alexei F L 1.89/62" 89/196 17 FEB 1979 Gazovik Tyumen 6 APR 2014
12 PANEV Alexander D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 19 NOV 1970 CSKA Sofia
15 HRISTOV Rosen F L 1.80/511" 85/187 18 MAY 1982 CSKA Sofia
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.76 /59" 78/172 12 FEB 1994 Arlanda Wings
17 GEORGIEV Tomislav F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 8 JUN 1997 Slavia Sofia
18 MONOV Krasimir F L 1.70/5'7" 75/165 22 JUL 1983 CSKA Sofia
19 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6"1" 78/172 6 JUL 1994 Slavia Sofia
20 PETROV Radosvet GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 31 OCT 1993 Slavia Sofia
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
22 DIMITROV Dimitar GK L 1.78/510" 78/172 12 OCT 1997 CSKA Sofia
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 /59" 74/163 11 MAY 1987 CSKA Sofia

Total: 17 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HODULOV Kiril BUL 17 SEP 1966
Team Doctor: LASHKOQV Dimitar BUL 19 APR 1977
General Manager: MOLLOV Dimitar BUL 7 JUL 1957
Physiotherapist: VALKOV Teodor BUL 3 SEP 1974
Assistant Coach: DUSICKA Juraj SVK 12 JUL 1980
Team Leader: POPOVA lliana BUL 16 OCT 1957

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.79/511"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM382000_33 11.0

Report Created FRI 11 APR 2014 15:38 GMT+2
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200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 6 APR 2014

Initial Registration 5 APR 2014*
GEO - Georgia

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth Registration

2 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi F L 1.72/58" 72/159 13 MAR 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
5 GEPERIDZE Amiran F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani
7 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 25 JUL 1969 Mimino Bakuriani
9 OGANEZIANI Gia F R 1.77 /510" 82/181 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani
10 NADIRASHVILI Zurab D R 1.87/62" 74/163 28 OCT 1990 Firey Crusaders Thbilisi
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi F R 1.86/6'1" 100/220 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
12 GONGADZE Zaza D R 1.72/5'8" 82/181 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 8 FEB 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
15 ARCHVADZE Gurami F R 1.78 /510" 66/ 146 26 JUN 1993 Ice Knights Thilisi
16 OGANEZIANI Davit D L 1.78 /510" 75/165 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani
17 VEDYAPIN Mikheil D L 1.80/5"11" 92/203 30 NOV 1975 Ice Knights Tbilisi
20 GIGAURI Giorgi F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 18 MAR 1994 Ice Knights Tbilisi
22 GOGICHASHYVILI Vakhtang F L 1.85/6'"1" 76/168 31 JUL 1991 Mimino Bakuriani
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D L 1.91/6'3" 82/181 19 OCT 1991 Grey Wolves Thilisi
24 DAVIDOV llia D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205 4 SEP 1973 Grey Wolves Thbilisi
25 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK L 1.70/57" 60/132 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani
86 SANIKIDZE Konstantine GK L 1.88/62" 88/194 2 MAY 1981 Grey Wolves Thbilisi
Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: KHECHUASHVILI Zakaria GEO 24 JUL 1978
Team Doctor: NATROSHVILI Irakli GEO 13 AUG 1965
General Manager: PAIKIDZE Nugzar GEO 31 OCT 1967
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 27 JUN 1968
Team Staff: VASHAKIDZE Alexander GEO 21 JUL 1977
Head Coach: ALIPOV Yevgen UKR 12 FEB 1965
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 24
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 791174
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM382000_33 9.0 Report Created SUN 6 APR 2014 15:04 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2014

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 5 APR 2014

Initial Registration 5 APR 2014

HKG - Hong Kong

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 HO King Chi King GK L 1.68/5'%" 72/159 13 MAR 1982 Mega Ice
2 LEUNG Tony D L 1.75/59" 71/157 23 AUG 1987 Mega Ice
3 TO HeiYu F R 1.66/5%5" 54/119 18 DEC 1995 Gold Club
4 HO Jordan Sun Yin F R 1.75/5'9" 83/183 16 JUL 1995 Hong Kong
5 SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him F R 1.78 /510" 95/209 24 OCT 1983 Mega Ice
6 LAM Chi Kin D L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 26 DEC 1982 Mega Ice
8 WONG Yin Hay Yannick D R 1.78 /510" 78/172 4 SEP 1989 Mega Ice
9 KAN Chun Keung F R 1.73/58" 85/187 9 DEC 1988 Gold Club
10 TAM Arthur Kong Chee F R 1.72/58" 79/174 23 DEC 1971 Mega Ice
11 CHOW Pak Lun D L 1.65/5%" 65/143 18 MAY 1995 Gold Club
12 KAN Siu Him F R 1.78 /510" 87 /192 12 NOV 1992 Gold Club
13 MA Hon Chung Julian D L 1.61/53" 71/157 8 NOV 1986 Gold Club
14 CHOI Ho Kwong Terry F L 1.72/58" 68/150 3 SEP 1990 Gold Club
15 YEUNG Ting Kwan D L 1.63/5'4" 70/154 15 SEP 1987 Gold Club
18 FUNG Bun Yu Bernard F R 1.90/6'3" 80/176 29 FEB 1988 Gold Club
19 FU John Yat Hang F R 1.71/57" 67/148 12 FEB 1996 Gold Club
20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 26 AUG 1972 Mega Ice
21 MO Hang Leong F L 1.80/5"11" 60/132 29 JAN 1992 Mega Ice
22 CHOI Hiu Fung Franky F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 23 AUG 1984 Mega Ice
23 TAI Jeffrey Wing Cheong F L 1.70/57" 56/123 6 SEP 1995 Gold Club

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Date of Birth

Citizenship
Head Coach: BECK Barry david CAN
Team Doctor: FUNG Kwai Yau HKG
General Manager: KAN Yeung Kit HKG
Equipment Manager: LEUNG Kuen HKG
Assistant Coach: WAKABAYASHI Hiroki JPN
Team Leader: KWAN Yuen Yee Annie HKG

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 741163

3 JUN 1957
29 NOV 1954
27 SEP 1960

4 JUN 1960

16 JUL 1972

1 FEB 1968

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM382000_33 3.0

Report Created SAT 5 APR 2014 21:44 GMT+2
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2014

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

No Name

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 5 APR 2014
Initial Registration 5 APR 2014

LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height

Registration

1 WELTER Michel
2 WALTENER Clement
3 GRONLUND Kevin
4 THIRY Christophe
5 SCHEIER Georges
6 BIVER Gilles

8 HOUDREMONT Ben
10 WELTER Benny

11 BERAN Robert

12 SCHONS Francois
14 SCHEIER Ronny

15 SCHON Patrick

16 ERIKSSON Marcus
17 WAMBACH Eric

18 BECHTOLD Philippe
19 HOLTZEM Thierry
22 DAVIDSON Frederic
23 BACKES Sacha
24 MINDEN Steven
25 MANGEN Gilles

= Catches m/ftin DateofSirth

GK L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 5 FEB 1983 IHC Beaufort

D L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 1 MAR 1996 Hiversport Huskies

D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 26 NOV 1990 IHC Beaufort

D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 SEP 1992 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1983 |HC Beaufort

F L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 5 APR 1981 IHC Beaufort

F L 1.80/5"11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 IHC Beaufort

D R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 11 FEB 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.85/6'1" 65/143 27 MAY 1985 [HC Beaufort

D L 1.76 /59" 70/154 18 MAR 1995 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.87/62" 78/172 29 DEC 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.78 /510" 85/187 5NOV 1985 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.79/5'10" 64 /141 23 SEP 1994 Tornado Luxembourg
F L 1.75/5'9" 747163 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
GK L 1.65/5'%5" 62/137 16 JUL 1989 Tornado Luxembourg

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Date of Birth

Assistant Coach:
Head Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 28
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170

Citizenship
KOUZNETSOV Evgueni FRA
KOUZNETSOV Vladimir FRA
BECKER Werner GER
SCHNEIDER Alain LUX
WAGENER Benoit LUX

20 SEP 1975
27 JUL 1955
12 APR 1956
14 MAR 1962
16 MAY 1985

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM382000_33 4.0

Report Created SAT 5 APR 2014 21:44 GMT+2
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2014

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 6 APR 2014

Initial Registration 5 APR 2014

PRK - DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/57" 737161 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
3 KIM Hyok Ju F R 1.73/58" 74/163 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo
4 KIM Song Gun D L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
5 PAK Song Jin D R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 5 JAN 1989 Susan
6 KIM Myong Chol D L 1.73/5'8" 74/163 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
7 KIM Chol Bom F L 1.71/57" 70/154 13 FEB 1985 Taesongsan
8 AN Chol Hyok D L 1.70/57" 74/163 9 JUL 1991 Taesongsan
9 RI Se Gwang F R 1.76 /59" 76/168 1JUL 1988 Taesongsan
11 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.78 /510" 76/168 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan
12 RIPong I D R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
13 KIM Chol Hyok D R 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan
14 JU Sung Hyok F R 1.70/57" 727159 2 JAN 1983 Pyongyang Choldo
16 KIM Kuk Chol F R 1.72/58" 74/163 19 APR 1991 Taesongsan
17 RI Chol Min F L 1.72/5'8" 73/161 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
19 JON Song Chol D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 14 DEC 1985 Taesongsan
20 PAKII GK L 1.71/57" 727159 6 FEB 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
21 RI Chol Jin F L 1.68/5'%6" 70/154 10 AUG 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
22 KIM Ju Hyok F R 1.73/58" 74/163 19 MAR 1986 Taesongsan
23 KIM Kwang Ho F L 1.72/58" 71/157 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK L 1.78 /510" 74/163 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship

Date of Birth

Team Doctor: JANG Yong Chol

PRK

General Manager: KIM Yong Myong PRK
Assistant Coach: OM Kun Ung PRK
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho PRK
Assistant Coach: PAK Hyong Gyun PRK
Team Leader: SIN Yong Guk PRK

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.74/5'8"
Average weight: 741163

21 MAY 1963
23 MAR 1986
23 MAR 1953
9 JUN 1969
18 FEB 1952
7 JUL 1957

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM382000_33 10.0 Report Created SUN 6 APR 2014 16:55 GMT+2
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200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 5 APR 2014

Initial Registration 5 APR 2014

UAE - UA Emirates

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 27 MAR 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
3 BU DEBS Ebraheem D R 1.68/5'6" 63/139 26 SEP 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
4 AL MAHROUQI Khalifa F R 1.67 /56" 47/104 1 AUG 1996 Abu Dhabi ISC
6 AL DHAHERI Mohammed D R 1.70 /57" 65/143 12 OCT 1994 Abu Dhabi ISC
7 AL DHAHERI Juma F L 1.70 /57" 64/141 15 JUL 1975 Abu Dhabi ISC
8 EL JACHI Mohamad D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 19 JUN 1975 Abu Dhabi ISC
9 AL SHAMISI Omar F L 1.70 /57" 65/143 1 JAN 1974 Abu Dhabi ISC
11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F R 1.66 /55" 59/130 5 JAN 1980 Abu Dhabi ISC
13 AL SAROUR Ali F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 24 AUG 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
14 AL ROMAITHI Salem F R 1.66/5'5" 58/128 10 APR 1994 Abu Dhabi ISC
15 AL JNEIBI Yahya F L 1.82/6'0" 95/209 9 JUN 1990 Abu Dhabi ISC
16 AL SHAMISI Mohammed D L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 1 AUG 1988 Abu Dhabi ISC
17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F L 1.70/57" 60/132 27 JAN 1983 Abu Dhabi ISC
18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F L 1.73/5'8" 61/134 12 MAY 1991 Abu Dhabi ISC
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 20 DEC 1985 Abu Dhabi ISC
21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D R 1.81/511" 87/192 23 MAY 1976 Abu Dhabi ISC
23 AL MAZROUEI Mubarak F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 25 FEB 1993 Abu Dhabi ISC
24 AL HARMOODI Abdulla F R 1.66/5'5" 60/132 26 JUN 1992 Abu Dhabi ISC
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: FAIKOV Yuri BLR 2 FEB 1969
Equipment Manager: BECKER Lee CAN 27 JUN 1977
Assistant Coach: IJAS Juhani FIN 27 DEC 1985
Physiotherapist: ARJONA Warren Kit PHI 6 OCT 1974
General Manager: AL QUBAISI Hamel UAE 1 AUG 1971
Team Leader: AL QUBAISI Khaled UAE 9 DEC 1974

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 29
Average height: 1.72/5'8"
Average weight: 69 /152

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM382000_33 6.0

Report Created SAT 5 APR 2014 21:45 GMT+2
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200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 APR 2014
Including Game #13

BUL - Bulgaria
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1  MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 VELEV lvan F 5 0 5 5 2 +4 0 0 0 12 0.00
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D 5 1 3 4 0 +5 0 0 0o 11 9.09
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D 5 3 2 5 4 +12 2 2 0 20 15.00
6 GACHEV Yanaki F 5 0 2 2 0 +6 0 0 0 8 0.00
7 MIHOV Petar D 5 3 1 4 16 +10 0 2 0 13 23.08
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F 5 3 2 5 4 +1 0 2 0 17 17.65
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F 5 5 8 13 6 +11 0 2 0 24 2083

10 HODULOQV Ivan F 513 8 21 6 +14 1 5 0 43 30.23

11 YOTOV Alexei F 5 6 15 21 6 +13 2 1 1 39 1538

12 PANEV Alexander D 5 0 O 0 10 +12 0 0 0 9 0.00

15 HRISTOV Rosen F 2 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 NIKOLOV Martin F 5 3 2 5 4 +2 0 0 0 12 25.00

17 GEORGIEV Tomislav F 5 5 3 8 2 +4 0 2 0 10 50.00

18 MONOV Krasimir F 5 1 3 4 0 +2 0 1 0 10 10.00

19 VASILEV Aleksandar D 5 1 5 6 0 +5 0 0 0 6 16.67

20 PETROV Radosvet GK 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PANEV Aleksandar F 5 2 4 6 2 +2 0 0 0 4 50.00

22 DIMITROV Dimitar GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 BOYADJIEV Martin F 5 2 6 8 2 +2 0 0 0o 18 11.11

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin 5 5 3 167:59 5599 7 101 108 9352 250 030

20 PETROV Radosvet 5 3 2 120:00 40.00 6 30 36 83.33 3.00 020
22 DIMITROV Dimitar 5 2 1 12:01 401 O 3 3 100.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM382000_83 37.0 Report Created SAT 12 APR 2014 14:54 GMT+2 Page 1/1



200 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 APR 2014
Including Game #14

GEO - Georgia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi F 5 1 0 1 2 -13 0 1 0 1 100.00
5 GEPERIDZE Amiran F 5 0 1 1 8 -30 0 0 0 12 0.00
7 JEIRANASHYVILI Gocha F 5 1 0 1 4 -26 0 0 0 7 14.29
9 OGANEZIANI Gia F 5 0 0 0 4 -20 0 0 0 6 0.00
10 NADIRASHVILI Zurab D 5 0 0 0 0 -22 0 0 0 4 0.00
11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi F 5 0 O 0 12 -22 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 GONGADZE Zaza D 5 0 O 0 2 -13 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi F 5 0 O 0 25 -12 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 ARCHVADZE Gurami F 5 0 0 0 0 -16 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 OGANEZIANI Davit D 5 0 0 0 6 -18 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 VEDYAPIN Mikheil D 5 0 O 0 12 -25 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 GIGAURI Giorgi F 5 0 O 0 0 -23 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 GOGICHASHVILI Vakhtang F 5 0 O 0 6 -28 0 0 0 4 0.00
23 DAVITASHVILI Mikheil D 5 0 1 1 6 -27 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 DAVIDOV llia D 5 1 0 1 0 -19 0 0 0 1 100.00
25 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
86 SANIKIDZE Konstantine GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
25 AMBROLAVA Kakha 5 5 5 187:19 62.44 45 167 212 78.77 14.41 004
86 SANIKIDZE Konstantine 5 5 4 112:41 37.56 33 101 134 7537 1757 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM382000_83 40.0 Report Created SAT 12 APR 2014 18:32 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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NS

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name
HO King Chi King
LEUNG Tony
TO Hei Yu
HO Jordan Sun Yin
SHAM Alvin Cheuk Him

LAM Chi Kin

WONG Yin Hay Yannick
KAN Chun Keung

TAM Arthur Kong Chee
CHOW Pak Lun

KAN Siu Him

MA Hon Chung Julian
CHOI Ho Kwong Terry
YEUNG Ting Kwan
FUNG Bun Yu Bernard

FU John Yat Hang

KEUNG Emerson Kwokway
MO Hang Leong

CHOI Hiu Fung Franky

TAI Jeffrey Wing Cheong

-

A A A A a A
AP WON 20O OabhwiN

NNNDN =
W N -0

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 APR 2014
Including Game #15

HKG - Hong Kong

Pos GP
GK

[¢;]

~
oo OO OGO OO0 O

MTMMTET MOTMOTM UTTMTMOO T T 1O

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 9
0o 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0o 2
3 5 8 6 0 0 0 0 17
2 2 4 14 A 0 O 0 25
00 0 4 +1 0 0 0 2
2 0 2 16 -1 1 1 0 13
0o 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0
o0 o0 2 -1 0 0 0 5
o 0 o0 2 -3 0 0 0o 4
1 4 5 8 +2 0 0 0 5
0o 0 0 6 -2 0 0 0 1
2 0 2 2 +# 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 2
3 2 5 16 +1 0o 0 0 15
0o 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 2
0o 0 O 0 0 O 0 o0
1.0 1 0 -2 0 0 0o 2
2 1 3 2 +2 1 1 0 10
o2 2 2 2 0 0 0o 7

SG%
0.00
1.1
0.00
17.65
8.00

0.00
15.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.00
0.00
22.22
0.00
20.00

0.00
0.00
50.00
20.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HO King Chi King 5 5 5 214:05 70.19 16 131 147 89.12 448 012

20 KEUNG Emerson Kwokway 5 5 4 90:55 29.81 11 64 75 8533 7.26 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM382000_83 42.0
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing

Statistics

No Name

1 WELTER Michel
WALTENER Clement

G

RONLUND Kevin

SCHEIER Georges

B
8 H

2
3
4 THIRY Christophe
5
6

IVER Gilles
OUDREMONT Ben

10 WELTER Benny

1 B

ERAN Robert

12 SCHONS Francois

14 SCHEIER Ronny
15 SCHON Patrick

16 E

RIKSSON Marcus

17 WAMBACH Eric

18 B

19 H
22 D

ECHTOLD Philippe

OLTZEM Thierry
AVIDSON Frederic

23 BACKES Sacha
24 MINDEN Steven
25 MANGEN Gilles

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 APR 2014
Including Game #15

LUX - Luxembourg

Pos GP
GK

[¢;]

MMM ™T UTMTMTMO UMMM TMQOOO
GO oo Woooo agugagoo oo oo

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 7 9 4 +10 1 0 0 12 16.67
0 3 3 33 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 3 3 4 +6 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 4 9 10 +8 0 1 0 26 19.23
0 3 3 14 +11 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 8 14 2 +8 0 3 0 15 40.00
4 7 M 2 +4 0 0 0 26 1538
3 5 8 2 +3 0 1 0 8 37.50
0 5 5 2 +14 0 0 0 12 0.00
2 1 3 8 +2 0 1 1 8 25.00
2 3 5 2 +6 0 0 0 10 20.00
7 5 12 4 +12 2 0 1 33 21.21
3 2 5 0 +9 0 0 0 20 15.00
0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 1 4 2 49 0 0 0 8 37.50
0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 2 4 4 +6 0 0 0 16 1250
4 2 6 4 +4 0 1 1 22 18.18
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 WELTER Michel 5 5 4 219:32 73.18 11 93 104 89.42  3.01 121

25 MANGEN Gilles 5 5 2 80:28 26.82 5 16 21 7619  3.73 111

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM382000_83 41.0
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

KIM Nam Hyok
KIM Hyok Ju
KIM Song Gun
PAK Song Jin
KIM Myong Chol

KIM Chol Bom
AN Chol Hyok

Rl Se Gwang
HONG Chun Rim
RI Pong Il

KIM Chol Hyok
JU Sung Hyok
KIM Kuk Chol
RI Chol Min
JON Song Chol

PAK I

RI Chol Jin
KIM Ju Hyok
KIM Kwang Ho
PAK Kuk Chol

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 APR 2014
Including Game #13

PRK - DPR Korea

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

a

GMmmTMmmTMMEG UTMTMMOUO UTTMMTMOM OOOTO
QU oo oo aAwWwaoao oo oo

3 0 3 6 +8 0 0 0o 11 2727
9 7 16 4 +18 1 4 0 33 2727
2 3 5 4 +8 1 0 0 13 1538
0 3 3 6 +8 0 0 0 9 0.00
3 4 7 2 +8 0 0 1 12 25.00
11 2 2 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29
4 4 8 0 +15 0 3 0 17 2353
3 3 6 2 +6 1 1 0 23 13.04
6 5 M 2 +8 1 1 0 18 3333
2 4 6 2 +19 0 0 0o 18 11.11
0 4 4 2 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 4 9 2 +8 0 2 0 22 2273
3 2 5 4 +8 0 0 0o 11 2727
4 9 13 4 +15 0 0 1 26 1538
0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 6 8 2 +8 0 0 0 12 16.67
4 2 6 4 +8 0 1 0 31 1290
3 5 8 8 +6 0 0 0 17 17.65
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PAKII 5 5 3 105:17 35.09 5 15 20 75.00 285 010
25 PAK Kuk Chol 5 5 4 194:43 6491 6 56 62 90.32 1.85 031

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LUXEMBOURG

Division Il

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 12 APR 2014
Including Game #14

UAE - UA Emirates

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BU DEBS Ebraheem D 3 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 AL MAHROUQI Khalifa F 5 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 AL DHAHERI Mohammed D 5 1 0 1 6 -7 0 1 0 4 25.00
7 AL DHAHERI Juma F 4 1 1 2 10 -2 0 0 0 12 833
8 EL JACHI Mohamad D 3 0 O 0 6 -6 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 AL SHAMISI Omar F 5 3 1 4 26 -3 0 1 0 24 1250
11 AL MAZROUEI Ali F 5 2 1 3 12 -6 0 1 0 11 18.18
13 AL SAROUR Ali F 1 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 AL ROMAITHI Salem F 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 AL JNEIBI Yahya F 5 0 O 0o 10 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
16 AL SHAMISI Mohammed D 5 0 2 2 4 -8 0 0 0 14 0.00
17 AL MUHARRAMI Obaid F 5 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 7 0.00
18 AL NUAIMI Saeed F 5 4 2 6 0 -5 0 2 0 28 14.29
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 AL SUWAIDI Faisal D 5 0 3 3 10 -4 0 0 0 13 0.00
23 AL MAZROUEI Mubarak F 5 1 5 6 4 -6 1 1 0 20 5.00
24 AL HARMOODI Abdulla F 5 2 0 2 0 -3 0 1 0 5 40.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 AL SUWAIDI Khaled 5 5 5 248:22 8143 30 139 169 8225 7.25 013
20 AL DHAHERI Ahmed 5 5 3 56:38 18.57 4 16 20 80.00 4.24 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM382000_83 39.0
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